
Date Time Tee Event
Friday 28th September 0830 - 0915 1st Seniors v Betchworth Artisans

Friday 28th September 1000 - 1030 1st The Ben Golf Society

Friday 28th September 1100 - 1130 1st Robin Hood Golf Society

Saturday 29th September 0800 - 0930 1st Club Medal

Saturday 29th September 1330 - 1400 1st Ladies v Puttenham

Sunday 30th September 0800 - 1200 Course Closed Club Medal and Professionals Prize

Monday 1st October 0800 - 1016 1st Seniors Bournemouth Bell

Tuesday 2nd October 0844 - 0945 1st & 10th Ladies Yellow Ball Competition

Wednesday 3rd October 1230 - 1330 1st & 10th Wednesday Boys Helmet Competition

Thursday 4th October 0900 - 1000 1st Ladies Past Captains Trophy

Thursday 4th October 1000 - 1030 1st Ladies Friendly Fours

Friday 5th October 0900 - 0930 1st Bookham Baptist Golf Society

Friday 5th October 11:00 1st POW Golf Society

Saturday 6th October 0930 - 0945 1st Ladies Weekend EWGA Medal

Saturday 6th October 1400 - 1445 1st Ryan Coles MGD

Sunday 7th October 0800 - 1000 1st Club Finals Day

Sunday 7th October 1300 - 1330 1st Ladies v Croham Hurst

The next 10 days at Tyrrells Wood


